CTY012R-1

COUNTY CLERK OF WILL COUNTY
TRUST REPORT

04/01/2018 THRU 04/30/2018

NAME

ABERON FUND 1, LLC

AFTERMATH REALTY I, LLC

AMERICAN TAX LIEN, LLC

ARDWEN FUND 1, LLC

ARDWEN FUND 2, LLC

ARDWEN FUND 3, LLC

AUCTION Z INC

BAILEY INVESTMENTS, LLC

BYDSOM INC

CENTRAL BUYER CORP.

CIVIL LIMIT LLC-CIVIL LMT PROP

CKZ INVESTMENTS, LLC

CLEARLEAF FINANCE, LLC

DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC

DIAMOND QUEST REALTY INC

DOLOMITE ENTERPRISES, LLC

ETC LOCKE 2058285

ETC WELLS 7110721

FAIK PROPERTIES

FAIK PROPERTIES LLC

HOBO INVESTMENTS, LLC

IDEAL ENTERPRISES INC

INTEGRITY INVESTMENT FUND,LLC

INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP.

J PAPENDICK

KZ&R INVESTMENTS, LLC

L&D MNGMNT CO C/O PIP-EAST LLC

LILY INVESTMENTS, LLC

MICHAEL LU

5/1/2018
PAGE 1

AMOUNT

75,462.41

795.32

28,034.52

1,568.20

4,295.76

39,780.04

6,730.26

27,373.82

20,054.59

30,069.50

304.05

40,211.30

1,806.84

109,230.27

28,819.71

8,683.00

6,407.89

2,242.04

13,582.64

5,511.92

12,041.94

1,850.33

4,082.53

44,648.71

4,788.88

26,555.57

7,011.86

34,495.15

5,355.75



WTXO001R

BUYER NAME

ABERON FUND 1, LLC
ABERON FUND 1, LLC
ABERON FUND 1, LLC
ABERON FUND 1, LLC
ABERON FUND 1, LLC
ABERON FUND 1, LLC
ABERON FUND 1, LLC
ABERON FUND 1, LLC
ABERON FUND 1, LLC
ABERON FUND 1, LLC

MIDTAX, INC.

MIDWEST CAPITAL INVESTMENTS

MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC

NATIONAL INDEMNITY CORP.

NEWLINE HOLDINGS LLC

OLD SCHOOL INVESTMENTS

ONEILL INVESTMENT GROUP LLC

PINE VALLEY ONE REAL ESTATE

PIP-EAST, LLC

PRAIRIE LOCK, LLC

REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD.

RIPPLE CREEK CHCGO LLC

ROCKCREEK, LLC

SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC

SABRINA INVESTMENTS, LLC

SAFIRE HOLDINGS, LLC

SI RESOURCES, LLC

T PAPENDICK

TRI-COUNTY GROUP LLC

TTLAO, LLC

UNION TAX INVESTORS INC

WESTERN SITES LLC

WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE

WILLS IRREVOCABLE TRUST

ZHY INVESTMENTS, LLC

TAX REDEMP

PARCEL NUMBER

09-31-401-007-0000
09-31-401-008-0000
09-31-403-004-0000
09-31-403-006-0000
14-02-303-023-0000
22-16-206-026-0000
22-16-209-037-0000
04-18-406-039-0000
05-25-100-007-0000
09-15-301-019-0000

COUNTY CLERK OF WILL COUNTY

13,006.91

15,006.50

53,219.56

27,119.61

808.84

17,040.94

2,954.77

5,774.03

4,031.84

11,900.40

17,882.37

4,619.03

35,398.79

66,489.45

13,013.37

7,899.35

31,974.57

16,500.70

6,992.96

19,710.91

80,479.52

15,014.00

88,645.70

3,809.75

80,384.48

TIONS FOR 04/01/2018 THRU 04/30/2018

REDEMPTION DATE EFFECTIVE DATE

04/05/2018  04/05/2018
04/05/2018  04/05/2018
04/05/2018  04/05/2018
04/05/2018  04/05/2018
04/12/2018  04/12/2018
04/17/2018  04/17/2018
04/17/2018  04/17/2018
04/02/2018  04/02/2018
04/05/2018  04/05/2018
04/18/2018  04/18/2018

5/1/2018
PAGE 1

REDEMPTION AMT CERT

2,283.09
2,283.09
2,283.09
2,283.09
24,793.70
4,036.64
3,327.01
3,655.37
8,743.74
5,783.65

15-02367
15-02368
15-02370
15-02371
15-02546
15-03077
15-03083
16-00600
16-00890
16-01976



ABERON FUND 1, LLC
ABERON FUND 1, LLC
ABERON FUND 1, LLC
ABERON FUND 1, LLC
ABERON FUND 1, LLC
ABERON FUND 1, LLC
ABERON FUND 1, LLC
ABERON FUND 1, LLC
ABERON FUND 1, LLC
ABERON FUND 1, LLC
ABERON FUND 1, LLC
ABERON FUND 1, LLC
ABERON FUND 1, LLC
ABERON FUND 1, LLC
ABERON FUND 1, LLC

AFTERMATH REALTY I, LLC

AMERICAN TAX LIEN, LLC
AMERICAN TAX LIEN, LLC
AMERICAN TAX LIEN, LLC

ARDWEN FUND 1, LLC
ARDWEN FUND 1, LLC

ARDWEN FUND 2, LLC
ARDWEN FUND 2, LLC

ARDWEN FUND 3, LLC
ARDWEN FUND 3, LLC
ARDWEN FUND 3, LLC
ARDWEN FUND 3, LLC
ARDWEN FUND 3, LLC
ARDWEN FUND 3, LLC
ARDWEN FUND 3, LLC
ARDWEN FUND 3, LLC
ARDWEN FUND 3, LLC
ARDWEN FUND 3, LLC
ARDWEN FUND 3, LLC
ARDWEN FUND 3, LLC
ARDWEN FUND 3, LLC
ARDWEN FUND 3, LLC
ARDWEN FUND 3, LLC
ARDWEN FUND 3, LLC
ARDWEN FUND 3, LLC

AUCTION ZINC
AUCTION ZINC

BAILEY INVESTMENTS, LLC
BAILEY INVESTMENTS, LLC
BAILEY INVESTMENTS, LLC
BAILEY INVESTMENTS, LLC
BAILEY INVESTMENTS, LLC
BAILEY INVESTMENTS, LLC
BAILEY INVESTMENTS, LLC

BYDSOM INC

09-22-209-005-0000
09-22-209-006-0000
09-22-209-010-0000
09-22-210-007-0000
09-22-210-020-0000
09-22-210-025-0000
09-22-210-026-0000
09-22-210-027-0000
09-22-210-037-0000
09-22-210-038-0000
09-22-210-047-0000
09-22-210-048-0000
09-22-210-050-0000
10-08-300-024-0000
14-13-103-006-0000

04-34-206-005-0000

14-13-204-033-0000
14-13-408-003-0000
16-06-306-003-0000

09-22-210-036-0000
09-22-210-049-0000

25-17-301-009-0000
02-14-102-094-0000

07-16-223-009-0000
10-31-302-026-0000
11-15-300-011-0000
09-08-205-010-0000
09-22-210-006-0000
09-22-210-022-0000
09-22-210-024-0000
09-22-210-039-0000
09-22-210-044-0000
09-22-210-045-0000
09-22-210-046-0000
09-22-210-051-0000
09-31-403-017-0000
15-05-104-053-0000
15-26-106-002-0000
16-07-103-016-0000
17-17-200-014-0000

07-15-328-008-0000
07-09-323-007-0000

14-13-401-011-0000
06-08-407-051-0000
07-07-206-001-0000
09-22-209-009-0000
09-22-210-021-0000
09-22-210-023-0000
21-10-300-033-0000

04-07-311-014-0000

04/05/2018  04/05/2018
04/05/2018  04/05/2018
04/05/2018  04/05/2018
04/05/2018  04/05/2018
04/05/2018  04/05/2018
04/05/2018  04/05/2018
04/05/2018  04/05/2018
04/05/2018  04/05/2018
04/05/2018  04/05/2018
04/05/2018  04/05/2018
04/06/2018  04/06/2018
04/05/2018  04/05/2018
04/05/2018  04/05/2018
04/05/2018  04/05/2018
04/03/2018  04/03/2018
TOTAL FOR ABERON FUND 1, LLC

04/27/2018  04/27/2018
TOTAL FOR AFTERMATH REALTY I, LL

04/16/2018  04/16/2018
04/06/2018  04/06/2018
04/20/2018  04/20/2018
TOTAL FOR AMERICAN TAX LIEN, LLC

04/05/2018 04/05/2018
04/05/2018 04/05/2018
TOTAL FOR ARDWEN FUND 1, LLC

04/06/2018 04/06/2018
04/13/2018 04/13/2018
TOTAL FOR ARDWEN FUND 2, LLC

04/23/2018  04/23/2018
04/09/2018  04/09/2018
04/05/2018  04/05/2018
04/20/2018  04/20/2018
04/05/2018  04/05/2018
04/05/2018  04/05/2018
04/05/2018  04/05/2018
04/05/2018  04/05/2018
04/05/2018  04/05/2018
04/05/2018  04/05/2018
04/05/2018  04/05/2018
04/05/2018  04/05/2018
04/05/2018  04/05/2018
04/20/2018  04/20/2018
04/24/2018  04/24/2018
04/02/2018  04/02/2018
04/18/2018  04/18/2018
TOTAL FOR ARDWEN FUND 3, LLC

04/19/2018 04/19/2018
04/16/2018 04/16/2018
TOTAL FOR AUCTION Z INC

04/10/2018 04/10/2018
04/16/2018 04/16/2018
04/02/2018 04/02/2018
04/05/2018 04/05/2018
04/05/2018 04/05/2018
04/05/2018 04/05/2018
04/26/2018 04/26/2018
TOTAL FOR BAILEY INVESTMENTS, LLC

04/02/2018 04/02/2018

791.63
784.1
791.63
784.1
784.1
784.1
784.1
784.1
784.1
784.1
784.1
784.1
784.1
3,781.02
2,000.56
75,462.41

795.32
795.32

12,706.12
8,950.50
6,377.90

28,034.52

784.1
784.1
1,568.20

3,066.92
1,228.84
4,295.76

3,206.95
3,305.39
5,865.60
188.96
784.1
784.1
784.1
784.1
784.1
784.1
784.1
784.1
923.68
5,573.99
6,595.35
7,541.32
306
39,780.04

4,362.40
2,367.86
6,730.26

19,391.71
2,178.03
2,765.37

753.43
753.43
753.43
778.42
27,373.82

20,054.59

16-02008
16-02009
16-02013
16-02017
16-02020
16-02025
16-02026
16-02027
16-02033
16-02034
16-02041
16-02042
16-02044
16-02114
16-02340

16-00698

15-02649
15-02680
16-02633

16-02032
16-02043

14-03455
16-00241

14-01922
14-02610
15-02425
16-01937
16-02016
16-02022
16-02024
16-02035
16-02038
16-02039
16-02040
16-02045
16-02093
16-02522
16-02624
16-02636
16-02663

15-01750
16-01278

14-02895
16-00986
16-01214
16-02012
16-02021
16-02023
16-02719

15-00676



CENTRAL BUYER CORP.
CENTRAL BUYER CORP.
CENTRAL BUYER CORP.
CENTRAL BUYER CORP.
CENTRAL BUYER CORP.
CENTRAL BUYER CORP.

CIVIL LIMIT LLC-CIVIL LMT PROP

CKZ INVESTMENTS, LLC
CKZ INVESTMENTS, LLC
CKZ INVESTMENTS, LLC
CKZ INVESTMENTS, LLC
CKZ INVESTMENTS, LLC

CLEARLEAF FINANCE, LLC

DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC
DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC
DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC
DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC
DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC
DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC
DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC
DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC
DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC
DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC
DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC

DIAMOND QUEST REALTY INC
DIAMOND QUEST REALTY INC
DIAMOND QUEST REALTY INC
DIAMOND QUEST REALTY INC
DIAMOND QUEST REALTY INC
DIAMOND QUEST REALTY INC

DOLOMITE ENTERPRISES, LLC
DOLOMITE ENTERPRISES, LLC

ETC LOCKE 7058285

ETC WELLS 7110721

FAIK PROPERTIES
FAIK PROPERTIES

FAIK PROPERTIES LLC

HOBO INVESTMENTS, LLC
HOBO INVESTMENTS, LLC
HOBO INVESTMENTS, LLC

03-24-104-134-0000
03-35-206-001-0000
04-06-326-065-0000
04-19-401-003-0000
04-33-316-020-0000
14-30-304-003-0000

09-06-401-037-0000

03-33-115-002-0000
04-35-332-014-0000
08-13-101-033-0000
14-13-407-023-0000
15-03-103-019-0000

07-03-405-014-0000

01-03-305-010-0000
11-09-402-001-0000
01-01-306-005-0000
02-14-104-086-0000
05-25-276-009-0000
06-04-409-017-0000
07-12-103-024-0000
07-16-125-010-0000
07-18-302-011-0000
09-25-104-006-0000
14-12-416-015-0000

06-13-203-044-1006
01-33-308-033-0000
05-12-213-017-0000
05-29-103-011-0000
09-21-115-016-0000
14-29-202-012-0000

07-08-404-004-0000
08-09-303-006-0000

07-15-113-003-0000

24-04-305-021-0000

05-05-201-028-0000
09-02-100-013-0000

09-02-100-013-0000

01-07-402-018-0000
02-34-304-008-0000
04-35-114-001-0000

TOTAL FOR BYDSOM INC

04/09/2018 04/09/2018
04/23/2018 04/23/2018
04/02/2018 04/02/2018
04/20/2018 04/20/2018
04/09/2018 04/09/2018
04/24/2018 04/24/2018
TOTAL FOR CENTRAL BUYER CORP.

04/04/2018  04/04/2018
TOTAL FOR CIVIL LIMIT LLC-CIVIL L

04/12/2018  04/12/2018
04/10/2018  04/10/2018
04/17/2018  04/17/2018
04/26/2018  04/26/2018
04/25/2018  04/25/2018

TOTAL FOR CKZ INVESTMENTS, LLC

04/13/2018  04/13/2018

TOTAL FOR CLEARLEAF FINANCE, LLC

04/13/2018  04/13/2018
04/09/2018  04/09/2018
04/11/2018  04/11/2018
04/24/2018  04/24/2018
04/09/2018  04/09/2018
04/06/2018  04/06/2018
04/06/2018  04/06/2018
04/03/2018  04/03/2018
04/12/2018  04/12/2018
04/03/2018  04/03/2018
04/03/2018  04/03/2018

TOTAL FOR DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LL

04/23/2018  04/23/2018
04/13/2018  04/13/2018
04/12/2018  04/12/2018
04/11/2018  04/11/2018
04/12/2018  04/12/2018
04/10/2018  04/10/2018

TOTAL FOR DIAMOND QUEST REALTY IN

04/23/2018 04/23/2018
04/09/2018 04/09/2018

TOTAL FOR DOLOMITE ENTERPRISES, L

04/03/2018 04/03/2018
TOTAL FOR ETC LOCKE 7058285

04/18/2018 04/18/2018
TOTAL FOR ETC WELLS 7110721

04/17/2018 04/17/2018
04/06/2018 04/06/2018
TOTAL FOR FAIK PROPERTIES

04/06/2018 04/06/2018
TOTAL FOR FAIK PROPERTIES LLC

04/09/2018 04/09/2018
04/11/2018 04/11/2018
04/16/2018 04/16/2018

TOTAL FOR HOBO INVESTMENTS, LLC

20,054.59

4,194.05
4,816.59
1,487.79
2,886.69
1,516.15

15,168.23

30,069.50

304.05
304.05

4,194.18
2,966.00
24,487.13
5,476.05
3,087.94
40,211.30

1,806.84
1,806.84

18,116.57
13,457.00
13,985.67
1,911.56
11,009.89
6,520.79
1,299.52
3,416.97
8,848.18
22,983.14
7,680.98

109,230.27

5,232.42
10,194.83
3,912.61
2,680.84
3,050.81
3,748.20
28,819.71

4,812.16
3,870.84
8,683.00

6,407.89
6,407.89

2,242.04
2,242.04

1,540.78
12,041.86
13,582.64

5,511.92
5,511.92

3,997.91
4,596.54
3,447.49
12,041.94

16-00432
16-00505
16-00556
16-00603
16-00686
16-02456

15-02172

16-00490
16-00781
16-01831
16-02392
16-02475

15-01263

14-00027
15-02421
16-00007
16-00248
16-00897
16-00979
16-01389
16-01574
16-01666
16-02067
16-02336

14-01193
16-00146
16-00831
16-00911
16-01993
16-02454

16-01236
16-01820

14-01791

14-03385

14-01008
14-02333

15-02145

16-00056
16-00356
16-00760



IDEAL ENTERPRISES INC

INTEGRITY INVESTMENT FUND,LLC
INTEGRITY INVESTMENT FUND,LLC
INTEGRITY INVESTMENT FUND,LLC
INTEGRITY INVESTMENT FUND,LLC
INTEGRITY INVESTMENT FUND,LLC

INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP.
INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP.
INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP.
INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP.
INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP.
INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP.
INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP.
INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP.
INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP.

J PAPENDICK

KZ&R INVESTMENTS, LLC
KZ&R INVESTMENTS, LLC

L&D MNGMNT CO C/O PIP-EAST LLC
L&D MNGMNT CO C/O PIP-EAST LLC
L&D MNGMNT CO C/O PIP-EAST LLC
L&D MNGMNT CO C/O PIP-EAST LLC

LILY INVESTMENTS, LLC
LILY INVESTMENTS, LLC
LILY INVESTMENTS, LLC
LILY INVESTMENTS, LLC
LILY INVESTMENTS, LLC
LILY INVESTMENTS, LLC

MICHAEL LU

MIDTAX, INC.

MIDWEST CAPITAL INVESTMENTS
MIDWEST CAPITAL INVESTMENTS
MIDWEST CAPITAL INVESTMENTS
MIDWEST CAPITAL INVESTMENTS

MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC

09-07-207-036-1012

06-01-101-007-1015
07-10-219-007-0000
09-22-209-007-0000
09-22-209-008-0000
09-31-401-027-0000

07-17-107-011-0000
02-18-204-006-0000
03-01-405-023-0000
05-31-102-107-0000
07-17-106-008-0000
08-11-402-003-0000
11-29-101-007-0000
13-12-300-016-0000
14-22-106-022-0000

06-12-213-016-0000

05-12-204-055-0000
06-16-403-004-0020

07-15-321-010-0000
07-15-328-023-0000
14-12-302-012-0000
14-13-103-009-0000

01-31-305-013-0000
02-11-407-053-0000
04-13-400-011-0000
06-03-328-012-0000
11-21-200-013-0000
21-33-200-005-0000

07-15-225-008-0000

06-01-406-026-0000

07-15-308-001-0000
14-02-216-017-0000
09-06-401-037-0000
09-22-210-043-0000

21-24-400-009-0000
01-03-102-057-1007
01-03-105-010-1002
04-33-301-005-0000
06-01-410-042-0000
06-17-410-019-0000
06-34-305-053-0000
07-17-417-007-0000
09-23-102-005-0000
13-13-301-019-0000
15-05-307-046-0000
24-04-305-017-0000

04/06/2018

TOTAL FOR IDEAL ENTERPRISES INC

04/03/2018
04/30/2018
04/05/2018
04/05/2018
04/05/2018

TOTAL FOR INTEGRITY INVESTMENT FU

04/05/2018
04/12/2018
04/27/2018
04/02/2018
04/17/2018
04/30/2018
04/25/2018
04/17/2018
04/24/2018

TOTAL FOR INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP

04/24/2018

04/06/2018

04/03/2018
04/30/2018
04/05/2018
04/05/2018
04/05/2018

04/05/2018
04/12/2018
04/27/2018
04/02/2018
04/17/2018
04/30/2018
04/25/2018
04/17/2018
04/24/2018

04/24/2018

TOTAL FOR J PAPENDICK

04/27/2018
04/24/2018

TOTAL FOR KZ&R INVESTMENTS, LLC

04/06/2018
04/19/2018
04/05/2018
04/03/2018

TOTAL FOR L&D MNGMNT CO C/O PIP-E

04/02/2018
04/06/2018
04/24/2018
04/16/2018
04/11/2018
04/24/2018

TOTAL FOR LILY INVESTMENTS, LLC

04/16/2018

04/27/2018
04/24/2018

04/06/2018
04/19/2018
04/05/2018
04/03/2018

04/02/2018
04/06/2018
04/24/2018
04/16/2018
04/11/2018
04/24/2018

04/16/2018

TOTAL FOR MICHAEL LU

04/12/2018

04/12/2018

TOTAL FOR MIDTAX, INC.

04/20/2018
04/02/2018
04/04/2018
04/05/2018

TOTAL FOR MIDWEST CAPITAL INVESTM

04/11/2018
04/20/2018
04/20/2018
04/09/2018
04/10/2018
04/11/2018
04/12/2018
04/26/2018
04/13/2018
04/17/2018
04/26/2018
04/13/2018

04/20/2018
04/02/2018
04/04/2018
04/05/2018

04/11/2018
04/20/2018
04/20/2018
04/09/2018
04/10/2018
04/11/2018
04/12/2018
04/26/2018
04/13/2018
04/17/2018
04/26/2018
04/13/2018

1,850.33
1,850.33

315.05
1,275.60
784.1
784.1
923.68
4,082.53

3,875.88
8,858.60
6,149.12
2,978.50
1,062.52
8,133.06
4,092.68
3,005.48
6,492.87

44,648.71

4,788.88
4,788.88

26,213.01
342.56
26,555.57

2,763.97
1,301.88
1,142.89
1,803.12
7,011.86

14,085.86
4,662.87
3,875.18
7,127.84
3,605.05
1,138.35

34,495.15

5,355.75
5,355.75

13,006.91
13,006.91

2,362.99
11,649.30
210.22
783.99
15,006.50

2,894.58
4,159.51
4,057.80
3,469.67
2,950.93
1,720.12
4,249.84
1,552.60
7,103.92

18,056.84
1,764.78
1,238.97

16-01925

16-00955
16-01323
16-02010
16-02011
16-02090

15-01882
16-00303
16-00373
16-00946
16-01617
16-01828
16-02194
16-02236
16-02444

16-01009

14-01033
16-01042

16-01537
16-01540
16-02319
16-02341

16-00134
16-00225
16-00588
16-00974
16-02192
16-02723

15-01714

14-01111

15-01732
15-02542
16-01922
16-02037

15-03064
16-00022
16-00025
16-00681
16-00964
16-01047
16-01071
16-01645
16-02055
16-02239
16-02555
16-02770



NATIONAL INDEMNITY CORP.
NATIONAL INDEMNITY CORP.
NATIONAL INDEMNITY CORP.
NATIONAL INDEMNITY CORP.

NEWLINE HOLDINGS LLC

OLD SCHOOL INVESTMENTS
OLD SCHOOL INVESTMENTS
OLD SCHOOL INVESTMENTS
OLD SCHOOL INVESTMENTS
OLD SCHOOL INVESTMENTS
OLD SCHOOL INVESTMENTS
OLD SCHOOL INVESTMENTS
OLD SCHOOL INVESTMENTS
OLD SCHOOL INVESTMENTS

ONEILL INVESTMENT GROUP LLC

PINE VALLEY ONE REAL ESTATE

PIP-EAST, LLC
PIP-EAST, LLC
PIP-EAST, LLC

PRAIRIE LOCK, LLC
PRAIRIE LOCK, LLC
PRAIRIE LOCK, LLC
PRAIRIE LOCK, LLC

REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD.
REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD.
REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD.
REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD.
REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD.

RIPPLE CREEK CHCGO LLC
RIPPLE CREEK CHCGO LLC
RIPPLE CREEK CHCGO LLC
RIPPLE CREEK CHCGO LLC

ROCKCREEK, LLC
ROCKCREEK, LLC
ROCKCREEK, LLC
ROCKCREEK, LLC

SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC

03-36-206-036-0000
07-05-411-022-0000
07-07-101-044-0000
16-06-305-006-0000

07-03-408-003-0000

02-16-106-007-0000
06-06-118-019-0000
07-10-220-030-0000
07-10-236-005-0000
07-11-219-027-0000
07-15-114-001-0000
07-22-114-013-0000
12-17-415-001-0000
15-22-400-005-0000

02-15-220-014-0000

05-30-314-013-0000

15-05-205-017-0000
15-05-205-018-0000
15-07-301-031-0000

07-04-121-021-0000
07-09-119-023-0000
07-15-234-004-0000
12-20-104-043-0000

15-05-223-022-0000
01-29-204-001-0000
11-15-400-009-0000
11-29-101-006-0000
14-20-201-146-1004

07-16-113-009-0000
08-03-300-026-0000
09-28-224-007-0000
14-13-217-011-0000

07-14-210-006-0000
04-33-328-009-0000
05-11-401-004-0000
12-17-403-011-0000

01-07-205-020-0000
15-05-214-036-0000
17-25-404-003-0000
01-06-302-024-1002
02-18-115-015-0000
04-27-203-007-0000
06-23-202-048-0000
07-04-418-022-0000

TOTAL FOR MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC 53,219.56

04/20/2018  04/20/2018 9,594.47
04/24/2018  04/24/2018 7,667.00
04/12/2018  04/12/2018 2,115.53
04/20/2018  04/20/2018 7,742.61
TOTAL FOR NATIONAL INDEMNITY CORP 27,119.61
04/20/2018  04/20/2018 808.84
TOTAL FOR NEWLINE HOLDINGS LLC 808.84
04/09/2018  04/09/2018 2,048.04
04/10/2018  04/10/2018 2,786.46
04/19/2018  04/19/2018 2,835.85
04/20/2018  04/20/2018 1,426.80
04/23/2018  04/23/2018 2,046.10
04/11/2018  04/11/2018 1,572.39
04/02/2018  04/02/2018 3,142.65
04/16/2018  04/16/2018 222.84
04/19/2018  04/19/2018 959.81
TOTAL FOR OLD SCHOOL INVESTMENTS 17,040.94
04/10/2018  04/10/2018 2,954.77
TOTAL FOR ONEILL INVESTMENT GROUP 2,954.77
04/02/2018  04/02/2018 5,774.03
TOTAL FOR PINE VALLEY ONE REAL ES 5,774.03
04/17/2018  04/17/2018 1,244.60
04/17/2018  04/17/2018 1,796.33
04/18/2018  04/18/2018 990.91
TOTAL FOR PIP-EAST, LLC 4,031.84
04/16/2018  04/16/2018 2,731.79
04/09/2018  04/09/2018 2,364.63
04/11/2018  04/11/2018 1,157.25
04/16/2018  04/16/2018 5,646.73
TOTAL FOR PRAIRIE LOCK, LLC 11,900.40
04/26/2018  04/26/2018 4,916.90
04/18/2018  04/18/2018 5,822.68
04/20/2018  04/20/2018 357.69
04/25/2018  04/25/2018 1,513.96
04/16/2018  04/16/2018 5,271.14
TOTAL FOR REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD 17,882.37
04/23/2018  04/23/2018 706.17
04/05/2018  04/05/2018 1,425.76
04/23/2018  04/23/2018 1,016.17
04/04/2018  04/04/2018 1,470.93
TOTAL FOR RIPPLE CREEK CHCGO LLC 4,619.03
04/18/2018  04/18/2018 6,291.01
04/04/2018  04/04/2018 1,682.93
04/10/2018  04/10/2018 20,070.85
04/23/2018  04/23/2018 7,354.00
TOTAL FOR ROCKCREEK, LLC 35,398.79
04/06/2018  04/06/2018 23,332.03
04/27/2018  04/27/2018 8,998.11
04/30/2018  04/30/2018 4,595.73
04/02/2018  04/02/2018 5,106.75
04/04/2018  04/04/2018 4,915.30
04/18/2018  04/18/2018 1,668.52
04/19/2018  04/19/2018 2,200.80

04/24/2018 04/24/2018 1,730.81

14-00648
14-01428
16-01208
16-02632

16-01131

16-00278
16-00983
16-01325
16-01334
16-01373
16-01490
16-01718
16-02222
16-02622

16-00270

16-00936

16-02533
16-02534
16-02578

16-01144
16-01249
16-01526
16-02224

15-02862
16-00125
16-02184
16-02193
16-02408

16-01559
16-01814
16-02077
16-02377

15-01653
16-00689
16-00827
16-02220

15-00054
15-02848
15-03011
16-00050
16-00302
16-00646
16-01062
16-01165



SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC

SABRINA INVESTMENTS, LLC
SABRINA INVESTMENTS, LLC

SAFIRE HOLDINGS, LLC
SAFIRE HOLDINGS, LLC
SAFIRE HOLDINGS, LLC

SI RESOURCES, LLC
SI RESOURCES, LLC
SI RESOURCES, LLC
SI RESOURCES, LLC
SI RESOURCES, LLC
SI RESOURCES, LLC
SI RESOURCES, LLC
SI RESOURCES, LLC

T PAPENDICK
T PAPENDICK

TRI-COUNTY GROUP LLC
TRI-COUNTY GROUP LLC

TTLAO, LLC
TTLAO, LLC

UNION TAX INVESTORS INC
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC

WESTERN SITES LLC
WESTERN SITES LLC
WESTERN SITES LLC
WESTERN SITES LLC

WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE

07-05-202-011-0000
07-07-301-037-0000
08-12-405-033-0000

09-15-402-001-0000
09-24-107-011-0000

07-13-218-002-0000
06-13-203-021-1002
07-13-131-001-0000

01-33-301-012-0000
02-18-404-017-0000
03-20-308-040-0000
04-23-114-010-0000
06-16-403-004-0010
07-14-104-008-0000
07-16-113-010-0000
09-11-102-189-0000

02-04-210-075-0000
02-06-407-008-0000

07-02-119-016-0000
09-22-210-042-0000

04-17-300-005-0000
25-19-102-002-0000

05-01-401-010-0000
07-05-308-007-0000
01-09-204-014-0000
02-09-416-002-0000
02-11-401-020-0000
02-28-404-035-0000
03-08-302-011-0000
04-23-149-001-0000
04-26-208-021-0000
05-21-403-006-0000
06-08-407-046-0000
06-13-203-023-1006
07-04-208-010-0000
07-18-205-008-0000
07-22-405-024-0000
09-13-119-017-0000

07-02-309-036-0000
07-09-236-012-0000
14-02-217-024-0000
14-02-218-019-0000

04-34-418-022-0000
04-35-320-001-0000
04-35-334-013-0000
04-35-334-014-0000
06-06-102-026-0000
14-01-202-031-1031

04/27/2018 04/27/2018
04/11/2018 04/11/2018
04/05/2018 04/05/2018

TOTAL FOR SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC

04/23/2018 04/23/2018
04/23/2018 04/23/2018

TOTAL FOR SABRINA INVESTMENTS, LL

04/16/2018  04/16/2018
04/05/2018  04/05/2018
04/05/2018  04/05/2018

TOTAL FOR SAFIRE HOLDINGS, LLC

04/25/2018  04/25/2018
04/30/2018  04/30/2018
04/12/2018  04/12/2018
04/04/2018  04/04/2018
04/24/2018  04/24/2018
04/13/2018  04/13/2018
04/23/2018  04/23/2018
04/12/2018  04/12/2018

TOTAL FOR SI RESOURCES, LLC

04/13/2018  04/13/2018
04/11/2018  04/11/2018
TOTAL FOR T PAPENDICK

04/10/2018  04/10/2018
04/05/2018  04/05/2018

TOTAL FOR TRI-COUNTY GROUP LLC

04/23/2018  04/23/2018
04/12/2018  04/12/2018
TOTAL FOR TTLAO, LLC

04/11/2018  04/11/2018
04/12/2018  04/12/2018
04/30/2018  04/30/2018
04/13/2018  04/13/2018
04/10/2018  04/10/2018
04/23/2018  04/23/2018
04/12/2018  04/12/2018
04/13/2018  04/13/2018
04/10/2018  04/10/2018
04/13/2018  04/13/2018
04/20/2018  04/20/2018
04/02/2018  04/02/2018
04/30/2018  04/30/2018
04/30/2018  04/30/2018
04/20/2018  04/20/2018
04/06/2018  04/06/2018

TOTAL FOR UNION TAX INVESTORS INC

04/13/2018 04/13/2018
04/06/2018 04/06/2018
04/06/2018 04/06/2018
04/03/2018 04/03/2018

TOTAL FOR WESTERN SITES LLC

04/24/2018  04/24/2018
04/27/2018  04/27/2018
04/27/2018  04/27/2018
04/27/2018  04/27/2018
04/10/2018  04/10/2018
04/09/2018  04/09/2018

1,472.01
9,371.06
3,098.33

66,489.45

7,901.99
5,111.38
13,013.37

3,876.06
2,896.48
1,126.81
7,899.35

1,539.68
4,292.47
9,005.53
1,274.34
2,828.69
2,113.73
3,496.49
7,423.64

31,974.57

4,576.28
11,924.42
16,500.70

6,208.86
784.1
6,992.96

9,340.86
10,370.05
19,710.91

26,461.51
9,179.99
3,218.34
1,043.66
2,968.26
3,669.70
3,826.70
5,614.79
2,639.96
4,852.17
3,017.32
3,014.51

880.76
4,353.09
1,905.82
3,832.94

80,479.52

2,141.38
761.97
6,305.37
5,805.28
15,014.00

1,734.24
1,993.34
1,795.68
1,795.68
413.05
12,200.00

16-01181
16-01217
16-01829

16-01983
16-02064

15-01631
16-01028
16-01434

16-00144
16-00308
16-00415
16-00613
16-01041
16-01458
16-01560
16-01948

16-00174
16-00181

14-01280
16-02036

14-00729
14-03431

14-00994
14-01412
16-00066
16-00196
16-00224
16-00325
16-00385
16-00614
16-00639
16-00869
16-00985
16-01029
16-01148
16-01664
16-01728
16-01962

16-01110
16-01270
16-02299
16-02301

14-00914
14-00959
14-00983
14-00984
14-01144
14-02717



WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE

WILLS IRREVOCABLE TRUST

ZHY INVESTMENTS, LLC
ZHY INVESTMENTS, LLC
ZHY INVESTMENTS, LLC
ZHY INVESTMENTS, LLC
ZHY INVESTMENTS, LLC
ZHY INVESTMENTS, LLC
ZHY INVESTMENTS, LLC
ZHY INVESTMENTS, LLC
ZHY INVESTMENTS, LLC
ZHY INVESTMENTS, LLC
ZHY INVESTMENTS, LLC
ZHY INVESTMENTS, LLC
ZHY INVESTMENTS, LLC

14-02-200-005-0000
14-13-216-002-0000
14-13-409-005-0000
22-17-411-009-0000
24-05-305-011-0000
07-10-427-014-0000
07-11-323-011-0000
14-13-112-010-0000
14-13-217-036-0000
15-05-223-021-0000
07-21-314-001-0000
07-21-314-003-0000
07-21-319-011-0000
07-21-319-012-0000
08-15-100-045-0000
15-07-301-030-0000

07-15-225-008-0000

02-17-311-016-0000
03-12-303-033-0000
04-04-210-011-0000
04-06-411-017-0000
05-22-203-007-0000
07-04-417-011-0000
07-05-320-032-0000
08-09-402-020-0000
08-16-300-030-0000
14-12-406-003-0000
14-28-302-036-0000
15-05-205-016-0000
16-18-205-028-0000

04/04/2018
04/05/2018
04/23/2018
04/17/2018
04/02/2018
04/12/2018
04/12/2018
04/02/2018
04/16/2018
04/26/2018
04/27/2018
04/27/2018
04/30/2018
04/30/2018
04/06/2018
04/18/2018

TOTAL FOR WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE

04/16/2018

TOTAL FOR WILLS IRREVOCABLE TRUST

04/13/2018
04/09/2018
04/13/2018
04/27/2018
04/12/2018
04/19/2018
04/30/2018
04/30/2018
04/05/2018
04/11/2018
04/16/2018
04/17/2018
04/06/2018

TOTAL FOR ZHY INVESTMENTS, LLC

04/04/2018
04/05/2018
04/23/2018
04/17/2018
04/02/2018
04/12/2018
04/12/2018
04/02/2018
04/16/2018
04/26/2018
04/27/2018
04/27/2018
04/30/2018
04/30/2018
04/06/2018
04/18/2018

04/16/2018

04/13/2018
04/09/2018
04/13/2018
04/27/2018
04/12/2018
04/19/2018
04/30/2018
04/30/2018
04/05/2018
04/11/2018
04/16/2018
04/17/2018
04/06/2018

15,304.32
18,476.10
11,500.84
423.49
420.28
336.19
285.18
4,430.24
15,254.67
709.36
254.76
254.76
261.95
261.95
323.09
216.53
88,645.70

3,809.75
3,809.75

7,861.26
6,387.19
2,011.97
2,856.63
9,986.93
1,763.75
3,324.85
2,627.96

20,841.94
4,951.66
6,585.48
5,891.14
5,293.72

80,384.48

14-02726
14-02885
14-02914
14-03361
14-03389
15-01522
15-01556
15-02642
15-02664
15-02861
16-01692
16-01694
16-01700
16-01701
16-01838
16-02577

14-01843

16-00301
16-00395
16-00536
16-00560
16-00878
16-01161
16-01190
16-01822
16-01840
16-02331
16-02452
16-02532
16-02652



